Solid State Pressure Sensor
Series – Model 86
FEATURES
ü Miniature Threaded
ü Wet Media Applicable
ü Slim SS housing
DESCRIPTION
The Series 86 is a miniature and robust pressure transducer with

2 86-V0-1_1610-21567-0111-E-0722
Ordering Information
Series
Type of Pressure
G: Gauge (+P at Port B)
A: Absolute (+P at Port A)
D: Differential (+P at Port B)
I: Negative (-P at Port B, offset
output when P=0)
*Absolute is available only for
pressure equal or greater than 1000
mbar/15 psi.
Type of Output
A = Analog Output
D = Digital Output
86 A L XXXX G 7 1 0
Configuration
10: Standard
Port Type
5 =1/8 NPT-27
7 = G 1/8
2
Supply
Blank = 5.0 V
L = 3.3 V
100 101B
200 201B
500 501B
1000 102B
2000 202B
4000 402B
7000 702B
mbar
Output
2 = 0.5 to 4.5 V
6 = 0.2 to 4.7 V
8 = I2C
S = Special
10 010K
20 020K
50 050K
bar
Wetted Material:
SUS#304, Viton &
Ceramic
Wetted Material:
SUS#304, Viton,
Silicon, Glass,
Epoxy/RTV
3 86-V0-1_1610-21567-0111-E-0722
Specifications – Analog Output